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Jordi COSCOLLOLA - Marc MIGUELEZ
ESC. TARREGA

Marcel BESOLI - Guillem PLANA
A.C. d’ANDORRA JUNIOR

Joel GUERRERO - Xavier CARULLA
ESC. LLEIDA

Jordi SALINAS - Oscar GONZALEZ
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

R Oscar LOPEZ - Minerva SALAS
AUTO CLUB RONCANA

David LLORET - Manuel BERMUDEZ
BLACK MOTOR SPORT

Juan Fco. CHAMORRO - Jordi RAMIREZ

B ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

Eduard PUIG - Julio GARCIA
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

Sergi ARRANZ - Ivan MARTOS
M.C. IGUALADA

- Eduard GENE - Ramon GENE
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

R Jose M® DEDIEU - Ramon ORPINELL
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

Bernat RIUS - Dani MUNTADAS
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

Joan DONATIU - Jordi PADROS
AUTO CLUB RONCANA

Miquel CANIEGO - Ramon SEGARRA
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

op Cesar CRESPO - Jaume MORALES
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

(R Jaime ABAD - Oriol SANCHEZ
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA
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Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
107

Peugeot
107

Seat
Ibiza1.8 T

Seat
Ibiza 2.0 TDI

Citroen
ZX 16S

Peugeot
205 Rallye

Seat
Ibiza1.8 T

Peugeot
106

Peugeot
309 GTI 16v

Peugeot
107

Ford
Escort MK Il

Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
106 Rallye S20

Ford
Sierra Cosworth

op Josep VILLORBINA - Luis Alonso TORRADO Citroén

JR ESC. TARREGA

Joan MARCOS - Luis GONZALEZ
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

Marc LLOBERA - Alberto CARDO
ESC. TARREGA

R Albert AYLLON - Carles SASPLUGUES
A.C.A JUNIOR

Joan BELLMUNT - Juan Luis GARCIA
ESCUDERIA MOTOR TERRASSA

Felipe BRANDAO - Albert PEREZ
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

Josep Anton DOMENECH - Manel
MARCHAL
ESCUDERIA GIRONELLA

OP AdriA SERRATOSA - Jordi SERRATOSA
JR ESCUDERIA BAIX EMPORDA

German SAIZ - Marc PIE
A FONDU COMPETICIO CE

op Jose Luis MARTINEZ - Javier GALVAN
ESC. COSTA DAURADA

Joaquim DOMENECH - Antonio
GUERRERO
BLACK MOTOR SPORT

CR

OP=Open| ER=Open ER| CR=Cop. Rec.

Saxo VTS

Peugeot
205 Rallye

Peugeot
107

Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
206 XS

Peugeot
107

Peugeot
106 Rallye

BMW
320i

Peugeot
106 Rallye

Seat
Panda
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44'11.2

44'21.9

44435

44'48.7

45'04.7

45'10.7

45'13.8

45'34.1

45'37.3

45'39.3

45'49.3

45'49.5

45'53.2

45'53.5

46'11.8

46'18.1

46'19.7

46'44.8

47'19.4

47'30.2

48'10.5

48'21.8

48'33.5

49'13.9

50'16.9

50'20.9

51'08.4

+7'09.7

+7'20.4

+7'42.0

+7'47.2

+8'03.2

+809.2

+812.3

+8'32.6

+835.8

+8'37.8

+8'47.8

+8'48.0

+8'51.7

+8'52.0

+9'10.3

+9'16.6

+9'18.2

+9'43.3

+1017.9

+1028.7

+11'09.0

+1120.3

+11'32.0

+12'12.4

+13'15.4

+13'19.4

+14'06.9

+4.6

+10.7

+21.6

+16.0

+6.0

+3.1

+20.3

+3.2

+2.0

+10.0

+0.2

+3.7

+0.3

+18.3

+6.3

+1.6

+25.1

+34.6

+10.8

+40.3

+11.3

+11.7

+40.4

+1'03.0

+4.0

+47.5



